Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.19
1:02.16
1:02.16
1:05.44
1:06.29
1:06.36
1:09.07
1:09.78
1:20.21
1:25.15
1:33.14
1:34.12

1:58.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.19
1:02.16
1:02.16
1:05.44
1:06.36
1:06.29
1:09.07
1:09.78
1:25.15

1:20.21
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

500
454
454
389
374
373
331
321
211
176
134
130
65

WA Pts

500
454
454
389
373
374
331
321
176
211

Round

Round

F

Date

12/07/21
23/06/17
01/11/20
01/07/16
03/07/15
17/01/16
25/01/15
12/12/14
24/11112
10/02/13
17/10/11
25/09/11
26/11/10

Date

12/07/21
01/11/20
23/06/17
01/07/16
17/01/16
03/07/15
25/01/15
12/12/14
10/02/13
24/11112

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Crawley Swimming Club

Crawley Club Championships

Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015
Crawley Club Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Crawley Club Championships
Litttehampton SC Development Chaser

Crawley Club Champs

Meet

Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1

Crawley Swimming Club

Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1
Crawley Club Championships

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet
Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015
Crawley Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Crawley SC Time Trials

Venue

Swansea
Crawley
K2
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Cranleigh
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Felpham

Crawley

Venue

Swansea
K2
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Crawley
Horsham

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:33.14 134 F 17/10/11 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
1:34.12 130 25/09/11 Littlehampton SC Development Chaser Felpham Crawley 3
1:58.62 65 F 26/11/10 Crawley Club Champs Crawley Crawley 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



