## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Hopkins - (751709) - Reading SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.19	500	F	12/07/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1	Swansea		0
1:02.16	454	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:02.16	454	F	01/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
1:05.44	389	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:06.29	374	F	03/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:06.36	373	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:09.07	331	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
1:09.78	321	F	12/12/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:20.21	211	F	24/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:25.15	176	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
1:33.14	134	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:34.12	130		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Crawley	3
1:58.62	65	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.19	500	F	12/07/21	Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 3, Session 1	Swansea		0
1:02.16	454	F	01/11/20	Crawley Swimming Club	K2		0
1:02.16	454	F	23/06/17	Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:05.44	389	F	01/07/16	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:06.36	373	F	17/01/16	Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
1:06.29	374	F	03/07/15	Crawley Club Championships 2015 (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:09.07	331	F	25/01/15	Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015	Cranleigh	Crawley	3
1:09.78	321	F	12/12/14	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:25.15	176	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Crawley	2
1:20.21 Copyright 2024	211 4	F	24/11/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

1:33.14	134	F	17/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
1:34.12	130		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Crawley	3
1:58.62	65	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Page 2 / 2